FEDERAGAO PAULISTA
de
MOTOCICLISMO

Q)

3a Tem Paulista Motovelocidade

Paulista de Motovecidade TEM 3a Etapa

Interlagos 4,309 Km
09/03/2019 08:12-

Sabado
20 Treino T250/300/500
Qualificacdo (13:00 Tempo)
Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(39) Enzo Valentim Garcia
1 e 8:15:18.050
2 2:03.867 +2.324 8:17:21.917
3 2:02.705 +1.162 8:19:24.622
4 2:02.681 +1.138 8:21:27.303
5 2:02.089 +0.546 8:23:29.392
6 2:02.042 +0.499 8:25:31.434
7 - 8:27:32.977
(2) Turquinho Jr Humberte Cesar Maier
1 e 8:14:44.887
2 2:04.676 +1.021 8:16:49.563
3 2:08.840 +5.185 8:18:58.403
4 2:04.602 +0.947 8:21:03.005
5 5:33.231 +3:29.576 8:26:36.236
6 - 8:28:39.891
(54) Felipe Macan
1 e 8:14:44.181
2 2:05.308 +1.646 8:16:49.489
3 2:05.740 +2.078 8:18:55.229
4 2:08.034 +4.372 8:21:03.263
5 2:08.332 +4.670 8:23:11.595
6 2:04.076 +0.414 8:25:15.671
7 2:09.735 +6.073 8:27:25.406
8 - 8:29:29.068
(169) Bruno Ribeiro Donamaria
1 e 8:14:42.623
2 2:07.236 +2.552 8:16:49.859
3 2:06.602 +1.918 8:18:56.461
4 2:06.477 +1.793 8:21:02.938
5 2:08.941 +4.257 8:23:11.879
6 2:04.712 +0.028 8:25:16.591
7 - 8:27:21.275
8 2:05.024 +0.340 8:29:26.299
(58) Lucas Cottet Pastor
1 e 8:17:49.804
2 2:10.917 +5.371 8:20:00.721
3 - 8:22:06.267
4 2:07.959 +2.413 8:24:14.226
5 2:07.241 +1.695 8:26:21.467
6 2:09.662 +4.116 8:28:31.129
(40) Michael Hermano Valtingojer
1 e 8:15:04.750
2 2:11.436 +4.811 8:17:16.186
3 2:11.666 +5.041 8:19:27.852
4 2:07.806 +1.181 8:21:35.658
5 2:10.542 +3.917 8:23:46.200
6 2:09.459 +2.834 8:25:55.659
7 - 8:28:02.284
(23) Marcelo Simoes
1 e 8:20:16.002
2 2:08.635 +1.505 8:22:24.637
3 2:08.194 +1.064 8:24:32.831
4 - 8:26:39.961

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(999) Kevin Santos Fontainha
1 e 8:14:39.389
2 2:09.751 +2.462 8:16:49.140
3 2:08.019 +0.730 8:18:57.159
4 2:10.907 +3.618 8:21:08.066
5 2:15.577 +8.288 8:23:23.643
6 2:07.932 +0.643 8:25:31.575
7 - 8:27:38.864
(220) Ana Lima
1 e 8:15:03.706
2 2:13.000 +5.456 8:17:16.706
3 2:11.015 +3.471 8:19:27.721
4 - 8:21:35.265
5 2:10.383 +2.839 8:23:45.648
6 2:10.886 +3.342 8:25:56.534
7 2:09.592 +2.048 8:28:06.126
(10) Ronei Augusto dos Santos
1 e 8:15:16.403
2 2:24.566 +16.417 8:17:40.969
3 2:11.557 +3.408 8:19:52.526
4 2:10.238 +2.089 8:22:02.764
5 - 8:24:10.913
(13) Gilberto Gnecchi
1 e 8:16:30.309
2 - 8:18:38.837
3 2:09.336 +0.808 8:20:48.173
4 2:09.277 +0.749 8:22:57.450
5 2:09.495 +0.967 8:25:06.945
6 2:09.058 +0.530 8:27:16.003
7 2:17.973 +9.445 8:29:33.976
(029) Lincoln Lima Melo
1 e 8:16:13.217
2 2:09.261 +0.713 8:18:22.478
3 - 8:20:31.026
4 2:08.939 +0.391 8:22:39.965
5 2:09.351 +0.803 8:24:49.316
6 2:08.824 +0.276 8:26:58.140
7 2:09.181 +0.633 8:29:07.321
(277) Denis Marcelo Pepe dos Anjos
1 e 8:17:09.915
2 2:12.208 +3.552 8:19:22.123
3 2:12.274 +3.618 8:21:34.397
4 - 8:23:43.053
(17) Gabrieli Lewis
1 e 8:17:11.238
2 2:12.096 +3.105 8:19:23.334
3 2:10.868 +1.877 8:21:34.202
4 2:12.111 +3.120 8:23:46.313
5 2:11.862 +2.871 8:25:58.175
6 - 8:28:07.166
(63) Paulo Jales Ribeiro
1 e 8:15:23.175
2 2:12.723 +3.442 8:17:35.898
3 2:12.540 +3.259 8:19:48.438

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
4 2:11.934 +2.653 8:22:00.372
5 - 8:24:09.653
6 2:09.523 +0.242 8:26:19.176
7 2:10.744 +1.463 8:28:29.920
(77) Theo Bondra B. Manna
1 e 8:15:28.095
2 2:12.622 +2.890 8:17:40.717
3 2:09.752 +0.020 8:19:50.469
4 - 8:22:00.201
5 7:35.418 +5:25.686 8:29:35.619
(73) Pierre Gomes Quintino Balducci
1 e 8:17:34.364
2 2:13.868 +4.084 8:19:48.232
3 2:10.616 +0.832 8:21:58.848
4 - 8:24:08.632
5 2:10.401 +0.617 8:26:19.033
6 2:11.212 +1.428 8:28:30.245
(316) Felipe Medeiros de Oliveira
1 e 8:15:02.230
2 2:13.172 +3.265 8:17:15.402
3 - 8:19:25.309
4 2:10.563 +0.656 8:21:35.872
5 2:11.978 +2.071 8:23:47.850
6 2:11.653 +1.746 8:25:59.503
7 2:10.259 +0.352 8:28:09.762
(959) Eduardo Domingues
1 e 8:16:17.991
2 2:13.896 +3.862 8:18:31.887
3 2:11.940 +1.906 8:20:43.827
4 2:14.285 +4.251 8:22:58.112
5 - 8:25:08.146
6 2:10.488 +0.454 8:27:18.634
(077) Fabiano Madeira
1 e 8:15:04.504
2 2:15.447 +5.001 8:17:19.951
3 2:14.115 +3.669 8:19:34.066
4 2:12.038 +1.592 8:21:46.104
5 - 8:23:56.550
6 2:10.572 +0.126 8:26:07.122
7 2:12.028 +1.582 8:28:19.150
(29) Mauricio Alexandre Laranjeira
1 e 8:16:32.939
2 2:12.134 +1.587 8:18:45.073
3 2:13.373 +2.826 8:20:58.446
4 - 8:23:08.993
5 2:15.711 +5.164 8:25:24.704
6 2:11.031 +0.484 8:27:35.735
(48) Rafael Dias Macedo Soares
1 e 8:16:13.504
2 2:10.887 +0.234 8:18:24.391
3 - 8:20:35.044
4 6:08.296 +3:57.643 8:26:43.340

(08) Jose Assis Clementino
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FEDERAGAO PAULISTA
de
MOTOCICLISMO

Q)

3a Tem Paulista Motovelocidade

Paulista de Motovecidade TEM 3a Etapa

Sabado

20 Treino T250/300/500

Qualificacdo (13:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
09/03/2019 08:12-

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
1 e 8:15:03.035
2 2:17.142 +6.359 8:17:20.177
3 2:14.111 +3.328 8:19:34.288
4 2:11.967 +1.184 8:21:46.255
5 2:12.961 +2.178 8:23:59.216
6 - 8:26:09.999
7 2:12.103 +1.320 8:28:22.102
(998) Isaque Teixeira dos Santos
1 e 8:17:17.896
2 2:14.165 +2.672 8:19:32.061
3 2:12.445 +0.952 8:21:44.506
4 8:23:55.999
5 2:12.467 +0.974 8:26:08.466
6 2:11.851 +0.358 8:28:20.317
(65) Ronaldo
1 e 8:15:03.851
2 2:15.758 +3.639 8:17:19.609
3 2:13.758 +1.639 8:19:33.367
4 8:21:45.486
5 2:15.084 +2.965 8:24:00.570
6 2:13.504 +1.385 8:26:14.074
7 2:15.487 +3.368 8:28:29.561
(8) Luis Henrique Tavares
1 e 8:16:42.206
2 2:19.266 +6.898 8:19:01.472
3 2:14.111 +1.743 8:21:15.583
4 2:14.888 +2.520 8:23:30.471
5 8:25:42.839
6 2:13.388 +1.020 8:27:56.227
(33) Gustavo de Lima
1 e 8:14:56.296
2 2:18.423 +5.703 8:17:14.719
3 2:12.886 +0.166 8:19:27.605
4 2:14.118 +1.398 8:21:41.723
5 2:13.245 +0.525 8:23:54.968
6 2:13.860 +1.140 8:26:08.828
7 - 8:28:21.548
(12) Gustavo Ortega
1 e 8:15:29.964
2 2:18.701 +5.728 8:17:48.665
3 2:17.395 +4.422 8:20:06.060
4 - 8:22:19.033
5 2:13.841 +0.868 8:24:32.874
6 2:15.393 +2.420 8:26:48.267
7 2:14.348 +1.375 8:29:02.615
(039) Marcio Monteiro Claro
1 e 8:15:03.558
2 2:20.142 +6.259 8:17:23.700
3 2:17.826 +3.943 8:19:41.526
4 2:19.168 +5.285 8:22:00.694
5 8:24:14.577
6 2:15.050 +1.167 8:26:29.627
7 2:17.733 +3.850 8:28:47.360

(22) Leonardo Teixeira Abreu de Oliv

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
1 e 8:23:51.669
2 2:16.397 +1.511 8:26:08.066
3 - 8:28:22.952
(64) Saulo Jales Ribeiro Filho
1 e 8:15:26.437
2 2:16.560 +1.109 8:17:42.997
3 8:19:58.448
4 2:16.030 +0.579 8:22:14.478
5 2:17.162 +1.711 8:24:31.640
6 2:15.615 +0.164 8:26:47.255
(76) Anderson Felipe
1 e 8:16:36.449
2 2:20.282 +0.893 8:18:56.731
3 2:21.131 +1.742 8:21:17.862
4 2:20.855 +1.466 8:23:38.717
5 2:20.132 +0.743 8:25:58.849
6 - 8:28:18.238
(81) Joao de Freitas Correia Junior
1 e 8:22:10.790
2 2:26.612 +4.955 8:24:37.402
3 - 8:26:59.059
4 2:27.341 +5.684 8:29:26.400
(95) Victor Hugo Nave Moreno
1 e 8:15:09.199
2 2:24.612 +2.400 8:17:33.811
3 2:23.245 +1.033 8:19:57.056
4 2:22.985 +0.773 8:22:20.041
5 - 8:24:42.253
6 2:22.346 +0.134 8:27:04.599
7 2:30.687 +8.475 8:29:35.286
(040) Sylvio Barone Neto
1 e 8:21:03.863
2 2:34.706 +8.514 8:23:38.569
3 2:27.568 +1.376 8:26:06.137
4 - 8:28:32.329
(9) Fabio Dall Cortivo
1 e 8:18:36.355
2 2:30.115 +1.838 8:21:06.470
3 2:30.275 +1.998 8:23:36.745
4 2:30.106 +1.829 8:26:06.851
5 - 8:28:35.128
(44) Fabio Terras
1 e 8:15:12.405
2 2:36.081 +5.010 8:17:48.486
3 2:35.220 +4.149 8:20:23.706
4 2:35.279 +4.208 8:22:58.985
5 2:33.020 +1.949 8:25:32.005
6 - 8:28:03.076
(133) Givanildo Silva
1 e 8:15:54.047
2 2:39.371 +5.166 8:18:33.418
3 2:35.670 +1.465 8:21:09.088
4 2:39.004 +4.799 8:23:48.092

Volta Volta Tm
5 2:34.205
6 2:36.930

Dif Horado dia
- 8:26:22.297
+2.725 8:28:59.227
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